

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.A. No.921 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	14.10.2025	<u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Higher Education, appearing for the appellant, sought time to implead the A.M.A.L. College, Anakapalle, as a party respondent, in this appeal. Post on 04.011.2025. _____ DEV, J _____ AHHS, J Pnr	

