

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.A.No.921 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	10.11.2025	<u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u> Learned Government Pleader appearing for the appellant sought further time to file implead petition. List the matter on 01.12.2025. AG/TPS _____ DEV, J _____ AHHS,J	